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Bidder Sign-In Sheet 
 
 
 
Name  
 

Title Organization  Email address Interested in Bidding on Assessor or 
Support Team (or both)? 

Darrell 
Berman 
 

Senior 
Marketing 
Director 

Advocates for Human 
Potential 

dberman@ahpnet.com Support Team 
 

 
Mustfa 
Manzur 

Experienced 
Associate 

Grant Thornton Mustfa.Manzur@us.gt.com Both 

Nathan 
Donnelly 
 

Senior Analyst HANYS ndonnell@hanys.org Both 

Ken Stoll  Quintiles Skstoll3@comcast.net Support Team 
 
Mike 
Donovan 

NYS Account 
Relationship 
Director 

KPMG fmichaeldonovan@kpmg.com   

 
Julie Peskoe 

Project Manager PCDC jpeskoe@pcdc.org Support Team 

Dan 
Lowenstein 
 

Senior Director 
Affairs 

PCDC dlowenstein@pcdc.org Support Team 

John Shaw 
 

President Next Wave shawj@nextwave.info Both 

Meghan 
McNamara 
 

Attorney Hinman Straub mcnamara@hinmanstraub.com Both 

Joseph Pofit 
 

Consultant Cicero Consulting Associates Joseph.pofit@gmail.com Both 

Martha Pofit 
 

Consultant Cicero Consulting Associates Martha.pofit@gmail.com Both 

Alene 
Hokenstad 
 

Senior Director IPRO ahokenstad@ipro.org Both 

Anthony 
Monaco 

Partner KPMG LLP amonaco@kpmg.com Both 



Name  
 

Title Organization  Email address Interested in Bidding on Assessor or 
Support Team (or both)? 

Joe 
Rutherford 

Analyst Office of the NYS 
Comptroller 

jrutherford@osc.state.ny.us Neither 

Ann Filiault Director PWC Ann.filiault@us.pwc.com Both 
Joe Weber Senior 

Consultant 
Public Consulting Group jweber@pcgus.com Both 

Peter Newell Director UHF pnewell@uhfnyc.org Both 
Andre Dua Director McKinsey AG Andre_dua@mckinsey.com Support Team 
Elaine 
Heagerty 

Program 
Manager 

UHF eheagerty@uhfnyc.org Both 

Tim Maniccia Founder Policy Innovation tmaniccia@policyinnovation.com Both 
Heesun Yu Principal H Consulting Yu.heesun@gmail.com Both 
Joseph 
McTague 

Associate KPMG LLP josephmctague@kpmg.com Both 

Star Wallia Principal Bell Creek Consulting star@bellcreekconsulting.com Support Team 
Colleen 
Muncy Lofft 

Owner Healthcare Choice Advisors colleen@hccadvisors.com Both 

Harry H. 
Feder 

COO IPRO hfeder@ipro.org Did not indicate. 

 


